
2022024 GN   Mini 1  (Singles only)
BS 12 Bronze

1

2

TSA111110

TSA111668

GC

NWP

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Heinrich BERNER 6-4, 6-3

3

4

TSA101928

TSA101927

NWP

NW

Matthew FLITTON

Juhan NAUDE 4-6, 7-5, 10-8

5

6

TSA111590

TSA101917

GC

WP

Bokang MASEKO 

Ricus LOWE 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA111678

TSA111389

NW

GN

Edrey VAN ZYL

Onkarabile BALOYI 7-5, 7-5

Heinrich BERNER

Juhan NAUDE

4-6, 6-0, 10-7

Ricus LOWE (Ret.)

Edrey VAN ZYL

6-2, 2-1 (Ret.)

Heinrich BERNER

Edrey VAN ZYL

7-5, 3-6, 10-8

Edrey VAN ZYL

B1

Juhan NAUDE

BYE

Juhan NAUDE

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Matthew FLITTON 6-3, 6-2

Bokang MASEKO 

Onkarabile BALOYI 6-3, 6-1

Matthew FLITTON

Onkarabile BALOYI

6-1, 6-0

Matthew FLITTON

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Bokang MASEKO 6-2, 6-2

Dejan STOJAKOVIC
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